NEURAL EDGE
SOLUCIÓN LPR EMBEBIDA EN CÁMARA
HIGH PERFORMANCE LPR
NEURAL EDGE is the Neural Labs’
embedded solution for License Plate
Recognition (LPR/ ANPR) designed
for urban environments and vehicle
access control.

NL EDGE S&G VIVOTEK Neural Edge Stop&Go with Vivotek camera
NL EDGE S&G AXIS Neural Edge Stop&Go with Axis camera
ORDER INFORMATION
WARRANTY
NEURAL EDGE includes a 12 months warranty starting from the license activation moment. Meaning
that the final user has the right to request the new available versions of the product during the
warranty period. The client also has the right of requesting any software flaws correction.
The warranty is extendible. If the license is still active, the extension can be prepaid with 10% of
the current license cost for a year. In case the warranty has already expired, the cost is 18% of the
value of the last years license.
BRAND MODEL SCENARIOS
STOP&GO                URBAN
LANES
AXIS P1455-LE / lens 9 mm 1
AXIS P1455-LE / lens 29 mm 2
AXIS Q1700-LE 2
VIVOTEK IB9365-HT-A c/ lens 4-9 mm 1
VIVOTEK IB9365-HT-A c/ lens 12-40 mm 1
VIVOTEK IP9165-LPC-v2 Kit (Highway) 2
VIVOTEK IB9387-HT 1
VIVOTEK IB9387-HT-A 1
VIVOTEK FD9387-HTV-A 1
VIVOTEK IB9367-EHT-v2 1